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KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

2022

Kny6u Kpuna MNMpukapnatra, Moctucbka

XmenboBe
B 182 11/ 48.52347 /] 31.57983
26.06.2022 05:04:27

CoHAUYHO

15
324

624.808

0
0
0

Kogp,
221798
228011
221760
228121
221920
223879
221759
228101
221858
221835
221646
221778
223641
223878
221796
223876
221839
228020
221762
221542
223658
221761
223905
224924
223714

Kny6
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
MocTucbka
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
MocTuceka
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
MocTucbka
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
MocTucbka
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
MocTucebka
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
MocTuceka
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
MocTucbka
MocTuceka
MocTucbka
Kpwuna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
MocTuceka
Kpwvna lMpukapnatta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
MocTucbka

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
64 0

24

22
19
26
0
31
18
0
0

40

o
O O O O O O O O O OO O O O o o o o o o o o o o

12:40:46
13:12:33
1399.88

1291.05

12:26:02
13:14:32
00:48:30

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

16.12.2025 15:13:10

banwu pasom

2945.14
2883.99
2873.08
2732.03
2536.73
2466.51
2381.82
2324.84
1876.14
1717.27
1714.24
1632.50
1476.17
933.77
868.08
862.19
839.24
714.73
616.84
584.88
90.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



